
 
 

Faculty of Arts, Humanities and Social Sciences 

School of Business 
Aras an Phiarsaigh, Trinity College, Dublin 2 

Phone: +353 1 896 3705 

Email: business@tcd.ie 

 

School of Creative Arts 
The Samuel Beckett Centre, Trinity College, Dublin 2 

Phone: +353 1 896 1715 

Email: dfmadmin@tcd.ie  

Music 
Grainne Redican (musicsec@tcd.ie)  

School of Education 
Room 3087, Arts Building, Trinity College, Dublin 2 
Phone: +353 1 896 1503 
Email: Adminedu@tcd.ie 
 

School of English 
Room 4013, Arts Building, Trinity College, Dublin 2 
Phone: +353 1 896 1839 
Email: brooksb@tcd.ie  
 

School of History and Humanities 
Arts Building, Trinity College, Dublin 2 
Phone: +353 1 896 1791 
Email: dbirch@tcd.ie (Dr. Debra Birch) 

History 
Academic Contact: Isabella Jackson (Isabella.Jackson@tcd.ie)  
Administrative Contact: Joanne Lynch (jlynch@tcd.ie) and Helen Murray (histhum@tcd.ie)  

History of Art 
Academic Contact: Rachel Moss (rmoss@tcd.ie)  
Administrative Contact: Clare Canavan (canavac@tcd.ie)  

Classics: 
Academic Contact: Martine Cuypers (cuypersm@tcd.ie)  
Administrative Contact: Winifred Ryan (ryanw1@tcd.ie)  
 

School of Languages, Literature and Cultural Studies 
Room 5042, Arts Building, Trinity College, Dublin 2 
Phone: +353 1 896 1706 
Email: sllcs@tcd.ie 
 

School of Law 
House 39, Trinity College, Dublin 2 
Phone: +353 1 896 2296 
Email: law.exchange@tcd.ie 
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School of Linguistics, Speech and Communication Studies 
Arts Building, Trinity College, Dublin 2 
Phone: +353 1 896 2184 
Email: slscs@tcd.ie 
 

School of Psychology 
Aras an Phiarsaigh, Trinity College, Dublin 2 
Phone: +353 1 896 1886 
Email: dockreep@tcd.ie (Dr. Paul Dockree) 
 

School of Social Sciences and Philosophy 
Room 3023, Arts Building, Trinity College, Dublin 2 
Phone: + 353 1 896 1840 
Email: Siobhan.obrien@tcd.ie  

Co-ordinators 
http://www.tcd.ie/ssp/undergraduate/study-abroad/Contact/#incoming  

Political Science 
Mr Liam Kneafsey 

Room C6.009 in TRiSS, 6th Floor, Arts Building 

Office hours: Wednesdays 3-5pm 

 

School of Social Work and Social Policy 
Room 3063, Arts Building, Trinity College, Dublin 2 
Phone: + 353 1 896 2001 
Email: social.studies@tcd.ie 
 

Confederal School of Religions, Peace Studies and Theology 
Room 5010, Arts Building, Trinity College, Dublin 2 
Phone: +353 1 896 1297 
Email: jwelch@tcd.ie (Ms. Jane Welch) 
 

Faculty of Engineering, Maths and Science 

School of Biochemistry and Immunology 
Trinity Biomedical Sciences Institute, Trinity College Dublin, 152-160 Pearse Street, Dublin 2 
Phone: + 353 1 896 4195 / 1602 
Email: gamccabe@tcd.ie (Ms. Gabrielle McCabe) / ioreilly@tcd.ie (Ms. Isobel O’Reilly) 
 

School of Chemistry 
Chemistry Building, Trinity College, Dublin 2 
Phone: +353 1 896 3463 
Email: Niamh.mcgoldrick@tcd.ie (Dr. Niamh Mc Goldrick) 
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School of Computer Science and Statistics 
O’Reilly Institute, Trinity College, Dublin 2 
Phone: +353 1 896 1765 
Email: Catherine.Mcdonald@tcd.ie (Ms. Catherine McDonald) 
Email: Macu.Arnedillo@scss.tcd.ie (Dr Inmaculada Arnedillo-Sánchez) 
 

School of Engineering 
School of Engineering, Museum Building, Trinity College, Dublin 2, Ireland 
Phone: +353 1 896 4872 
Email: internationalEng@tcd.ie (Ms. Deirbhle O’Reilly) 
 

School of Genetics and Microbiology 
Smurfit Institute, Trinity College, Dublin 2 
Phone: +353 1 896 2873 
Email: cspillan@tcd.ie (Mr. Conor Spillane) 
 

School of Mathematics 
Hamilton Building, Trinity College, Dublin 2 
Phone: +353 1 896 1889 
Email: mathdep@maths.tcd.ie  
 

School of Natural Sciences 
Room 0.17, Ground Floor, Museum Building, Trinity College, Dublin 2 
Phone: +353 1 896 2990 
Email: schnatsc@tcd.ie 
 

School of Physics 
SNIAM Building, Trinity College, Dublin 2 
Phone: +353 1 896 1675 
Email: physics@tcd.ie 
 

Faculty of Health Sciences 

School of Dental Science 
Dublin Dental University Hospital, Trinity College, Lincoln Place, Dublin 2 
Phone: +353 1 896 1690 
Email: Sharyn.long@tcd.ie (Ms. Sharyn Long) 
 

School of Medicine 
Level 1, Trinity Biomedical Sciences Institute, Trinity College, 152-160 Pearse Street, Dublin 2 
Phone: +353 1 896 3049 
Email: keaneri@tcd.ie (Ms. Rita Keane) 
 

School of Nursing and Midwifery 
24 D'Olier Street, Trinity College Dublin, Dublin 2, Ireland 
Phone: +353 1 896 2692 
Email: nursing.midwifery@tcd.ie 
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School of Pharmacy and Pharmaceutical Sciences 
Panoz Institute, Trinity College, Dublin 2 
Phone: +353 1 896 2809 
Email: pharmacy@tcd.ie  
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